ADMISSION CELL, CIT KOKRAJHAR

APPLICATION FOR REFUND OF EXCESS FEES

FOR OFFICE USE:

FOR 15T SEMESTER DIPLOMA/DEGREE/M.TECH/M.DES AND PhD STUDENTS

MODULE: | | DEPARTMENT: |

A. PERSONAL DEAILS:

1. | NAME:
5. | ROLLNO.:

3. | GUARDIAN’S NAME:
4. | CONTACT NO.:

5

HOSTEL BOARDER (YES/NO):

B. BANK DETAILS:

BANK ACCOUNT NO.:

BANK ACCOUNT HOLDER’S NAME:

BANK AND BRANCH:

5.
6.
7.
8.

IFSC CODE:

C. FEES DETAILS:

9. FEES PAID (Excluding Mess Fees) Rs.
CURRENT FEES (As per Notification, dated 26" Rs
10. September 2019, Excluding Mess Fees) )
AMOUNT TO BE REFUNDED Rs
11. (Difference between item 9 and 10) )

Document to be submitted along with this form:

1. Photocopy of Fees payment receipt (Excluding Mess Fees)
2. Photocopy of front page of bank pass book containing the name of the account

holder’s and account number

Signature of the student
with date




